4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

el
e
ati:

0697314M
0295925F
0295932M
0295921M
0295834M
0295809F
0295885F
0295939F
0697325F
0697323F
0295914F
0295803F
0295844F
0295805F
0295808F
0697337F
6182472F
0295833M
0295912M
0295901M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
9' N Longitudine
12:38:58 GPS
12:38:58 +0
12:38:58 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| ALBS |DBO51D76 | 18.06 12
|ALBS |DB052489 | 18.06 12
|ALBS |DB0417A9 | 18.06 12
|ALBS |DB052461 | 18.06 12
|GUT |DBO2E622 | 18.06 12
| GUTA |DA241609 | 18.06 12:
|ALBS |DA522705 | 18.06 12:
|ALBS |DB147277 | 18.06 12:
|ALBS |DBO2E6OC | 18.06 12:
| GUTA |DBO2E605 | 18.06 12:
| GUTA |DB14609B | 18.06 12
|ALBS |DB1460BB | 18.06 12
|G.PA |DB14722E | 18.06 12:
| GUTA |DBO2E628 | 18.06 12:
|G.PA |DB052495 | 18.06 12:
| GUTA |DBOS51CE7 | 18.06 12:
| GUTA |DA522884 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DA171559 | 18.06 12:
INEGR |DBO2E651 | 18.06 12:
|GUT |DBO2E613 | 18.06 12:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 26992

Benzing 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Code

Vladean Ruben
25° 54" 4.3

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700753
80001B85

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228465_1750250343.pdf

